
Please complete the above mentioned information and email back to us as soon as possible to amadeusspacanton@gmail.com 
Please allow 24-48 hours for review. 

 

 

Spa Party Inquiry Form 
  

Point of Contact: ________________________   

Phone Number: _________________________     

Dates Interested In:   

  First Name Last Name 
Services I'm 
Interested In 

Special Notes: 

Bride     
 Complimentary Facial 

 
 

  

1         

2         

3         

4         

5         

6         

7         

8         

9         

10         

Example Jane Doe 
1 Hr. Relax Massage 

Spa Pedicure 

Brow wax 

Nut Allergy 

Must be done by 1pm. 
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